OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International
International, Chorus Finals, Montreal, Quebec, July 5, 2003

Chapter / Nickname

1Dallas Metro. TX
The Vocal Maiority

You Don't Know Me
Puttin' On The Ritz

2Toronto. ON
The Northern Liahts

It's Impossible/Impossible Dream (Parody)
Song For The Little Guy

3 St Charles. MO
Ambassadors of Harmony

4 Greater Central Ohio. OH
The Alliance

For All We Know
South Rampart Street Parade

5Greendale. WI
Midwest Vocal Express

Gee, | Wish | Was Back In The Army/Dogfe
This Is The Army, Mister Jones/Over There/

6 Alexandria. VA
Alexandria Harmonizers

Auld Lang Syne
All Aboard For Dixie Land

7Denver Mile Hiah. CO
Sound of The Rockies

Only You
Toot Toot Tootsie/When The Midnight Choo

8Houston. TX
Tidelanders

9 Hilltop. MN
Great Northern Union

All Alone
That's A-Plenty

10 Western Hills. OH
Southern Gateway

With A Song In My Heart
Take Me To The Land Of Jazz/At The Jazz

11 Cambridge
Cambridge Chord Company

Raining In My Heart
Mother-in-law (Medley) (Parody)

12 Marietta. GA
The Biag Chicken Chorus

A Big Chicken Fairy Tale
When You Wish Upon A Star/A Dream Is A

13 Greater Toronto. ON
MegaCity Chorus

Hard Times Come Again No More
All Aboard For Dixie Land

14 Salem. OR
Senate-Aires

What Kind Of Fool Am 1?
Pick Yourself Up

15Terre Haute. IN
Banks of the Wabash

Smilin' Through
Auld Lang Syne

16 Tampa. FL
Heralds of Harmony

If You Love Me, Really Love Me
It Had To Be You

17Nashua. NH
Granite Statesmen

There Used To Be A Ballpark Right Here
The Best Times | Ever Had

18 San Jose. CA
Garden City Chorus

Auld Lang Syne
Steppin' Out With My Baby

19 Chicaooland West Suburban. IL
West Towns Chorus

You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby
For The Sake Of Auld Lang Syne

20 Rochester. NY
Chorus of the Genesee

Each Time | Fall In Love
Sing Me That Song Agair

21 Macomb Countv. Ml
Harmony Heritage Chorus

The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary
Get Me To The Church On Time/With A Litt

PRS SNG
475 474
483 472
465 461
475 460
474 448
465 442
442 431
457 436
459 435
455 425
430 432
438 426
435 426
445 418
431 429
440 423
422 422
432 418
419 422
428 410
417 405
446 411
438 410
426 410
410 409
422 412
404 409
422 413
401 401
421 403
412 403
407 391
406 396
399 392
398 394
400 394
383 383
382 383
380 384
377 385
372 377
375 379

Panel: Administrator(s)
Dwain Chambers - DIX
David Kannberg - SUN
Bob Thomas - EVG

Music

Ron Black - FWD

Rob Campbell - FWD
Gene Cokeroft - SUN
Stephen Jamison - NED
Rob Mance - NED

Presentation

Lou Benedict - FWD
Larry Clemons - SWD
Jim Massey - SWD
Steve Plumb - NED
Richard Treptow - CAR
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Total Avg Cnt
2838 94.6 146
2781 92.7 46
2726 90.9 120
2642 88.1 48
2628 87.6 75
2597 86.6 103
2578 859 99
2567 85.6 85
2531 844 68
2517 839 67
2508 83.6 51
2496 832 76
2472 824 50
2465 822 53
2427 80.9 50
2394 79.8 67
2376 79.2 87
2370 79.0 80
2285 76.2 57
2276 759 54
2241 747 55

Singing

Brian Barford - JAD
Dave La Bar - SUN

Don Stothard - SLD
Bob Wachter - MAD
Russ Young - FWD
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